Bane 1

D/H17-

D/H17-85

D10

D11-12

D35-44

Bjgrn Jaegerstrom

Claudia Nissen

Kristoffer Kjaer

Johanne Volmar Skovsgaard
Merete Volmar Skovsgaard

Betina Bernholm Miiller
Elisa Ciba
Juliane Volmar Skovsgaard

Amanda Falck Weber
Anja Toft Mikkelsen
Cecilie F. Klysner

Hedvig Valbjgrn Gydesen
Iben Valery

Sara Schramm Wind

Jenni Volmar Skovsgaard
Louise Falster-Sarensen
Marika Ciba

Helle Schramm Pedersen
Irene K. Mikkelsen
Pernille Buch

Anke Schmiedeberg
Anne Grethe Eriksen
Anne Mette Abplanalp
Britta Ank Pedersen
Dresel Barbara
Hanne Staugaard
Helle Pedersen

Helle Schou

Lene Stick Nielsen
Lucia Aagaard

Mona Christiansen
Susan Houmark Stub
Susanne Loft Thyssen
Tove E Juhl

MeOS 2025-07-02 16:42:58, Bane 1, (1/4)

4425 meter
IK Uven

3550 meter
OK Esbjerg

3550 meter
OKH.T.F.

1775 meter
OK Melfar
OK Melfar

2300 meter

OK Syd

Libecker Turnerschaft
OK Melfar

3925 meter
THOK
Sollergd OK
FIF Hillerad
OK Melfar
THOK
Kolding OK

3500 meter

OK Melfar

OK Syd

Libecker Turnerschaft

2975 meter
Kolding OK
Horsens OK
OK GORM

2575 meter
SV Turbine Neubrandenburg
OK FROS
Kolding OK
Horsens OK
SC Klecken
Kolding OK
OK Snab

OK Snab
Viborg OK
Herning OK
OK Syd
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Horsens OK
OKH.T.F.

Start
1950011

Start
1428567

Start
1428566

Start
1417294
1417316

Start

1414361
2065058
1417291

Start

8143239
1395510
8310906
8089699
8033385
8636968

Start
1395521
2163751
820520

Start

8196920
8040605
8002204

Start
7208677
7211580
8251061
1407789
8649284
8071164
2290968
758303
434047
8491017
1116240
8681903
8280870
8631621



Birgit Haakan Jensen
Birgitte Bach

Birgitte Erskov Halland
Grethe Anzeus

Hanne Hyldelund
Lene Hansen

Lilli Hansen

Lone Dybdal

Mette Filskov

Monica Roeling

Pia Gade

Pia Gregnbjerg Hansen

Anette Hansen
Ann Dorrit Hansen
Else Hass

Inger Marie Haahr
Lena Hansen

Lise Kolte

Vibeke Vogelius

Inger Jensen

Jane Thode Jensen
Lisbeth Jensen
Ruth Hansen

Aase Thyssen

Jona Wester
Storm Mejdahl Lind
Thor Mejdahl Lind

Benjamin Birk Nielsen
Hanno Ciba
Jonas Klaerke Mikkelsen

Noah Klogborg

Allan Thesbjerg
Andreas Toft Mikkelsen
Christian Ramus

Erik Hedver Thesbjerg
Frederik Erskov Krogh
Jonas Dresel
Jonathan Ramus
Malthe Johannsen
Marko Birk Nielsen
Nicolai Wind

Nikolaj Bjgrn

2225 meter

FIF Hillergd
Viborg OK

OK JST Birkergd
Viborg OK
OKH.T.F.
Herlufsholm OK
OK GORM

1900 Orientering
OK Sorg

KOvVZz

Viborg OK

OK GORM

2225 meter

OK Esbijerg

OK Dijurs

OK Pan
OKH.T.F.
Herlufsholm OK
FSK Orientering
Silkeborg OK

2225 meter

FSK Orientering
Nordvest OK

Ballerup OK

OK Skeermen Hareskov
Horsens OK

1775 meter
Hamburg OL
OK FROS
OK FROS

3550 meter
Aalborg OK
Libecker Turnerschaft
Horsens OK

3925 meter
OKH.T.F.

4425 meter
Horsens OK
Sollerad OK
OK FROS
Horsens OK
OK QST Birkerad
SC Klecken
OK FROS
OK Syd
Aalborg OK
Kolding OK
THOK

MeOS 2025-07-02 16:42:58, D65-74, (2/4)

Start
444540
8535825
1413373
8524546
1410793
1308010
7777224
216755
8658641
8654989
8310953
7777104

Start
1402410
434059
7202758
1401729
1410588
407733
8670222

Start
8009130
2049951
666407
355594
1013306

Start
660099
7211550
7211575

Start
8306609
820520
8460299

Start
8667867

Start
8661585
8620865
7211578
889647
8524556
8088919
7211579
1414360
9182736
8635899
8618944



Patrick Dresel
Tobias S. Bengtsen
Viktoras Staisiunas

Christian Volmar Skovsgaard

Jesper Fenger-Grgn
Morten Fredh
Robert Fredriksen

Bjarne Johannsen
Bo Birk Nielsen
Carsten Thyssen

Christian Ravn Christiansen

Finn Damgaard
Henning Disterhoft
Jimmi Olsen

Mads Mikkelsen
Michael W. Nielsen
Poul Erik Kjeer
Sebastian Barczok
Tim Schroder

Carsten Djursaa
Carsten Lind
Christen K. Laursen
Henning Schou
Jens Bentsen

Lars Nissen

Nils Schmiedeberg
Nilsen Espen Fyhn
Per Eg Pedersen
Thomas Petersson
Thomas QJstergaard
Villy Mgller Hansen

Bent Aakjeer
Bjarne Skram
Bruno Stub
Christian Christiansen
Dresel Uwe

Erik Warncke
Frede Scheye
Helmuth Hansen
Jagrgen Jgrgensen
Kaj Kaspersen
Keld Gade

Lars T. Munch
Mandus Andresen
Matthias Dittmers
Ole Gadsbglle
Palle Wind

SC Klecken
OK GORM
Azuolas

3925 meter
OK Melfar
OK Snab

OK Moss
Notodden OL

3500 meter
OK Syd
Aalborg OK
Horsens OK
OK Syd
Kolding OK
SV Schleswig
Viborg OK
Horsens OK
OK Syd
OKH.T.F.

TSV Neustadt in Holstein

Hamburg OL

2975 meter
Odense OK

OK FROS
Kolding OK

OK Snab

OK ST Birkerad
OK Esbijerg

SV Turbine Neubrandenburg

Stavanger OK
Kolding OK

NAIS Orienteringsklubb

OK JST Birkerad
OK Esbjerg

2575 meter
Odense OK

FIF Hillerad
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OK Syd

SC Klecken
Horsens OK
Herlufsholm OK
Herlufsholm OK
Silkeborg OK
Herning OK
Viborg OK

OK Snab
OKH.T.F.
Hamburg OL
OK Esbijerg
Kolding OK

MeOS 2025-07-02 16:42:58, H21, (3/4)

8000785
2153457
8009709

Start
1395524
8089684
681897
8280972

Start
1414359
9101009
8021269
1070646
8070373
780906
8512045
8010370
1414366
2213984
8264778
8217000

Start
8620760
8143226
8130666
7583220
8009124
1428568
501914
8657105
8290765
28798
8635887
1402409

Start
8012362
444539
8626199
1021232
8649286
7209489
7508016
202098
8212021
8508383
8310929
8030158
8631606
8333999
8111653
8524525



H13-14

D17-20

Begynder

Poul Egander Grgn
Steffen Alm

Sven Madsen

Svend Erik Skovsgaard
Terkel Gydesen
Torben Hansen

Carl Malling
Erik Ljungdahl

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen

Hermann P. Jensen
Jens Jgrgen Kramer

Jorgen Mlnster-Swendsen

Karl Aage Hald
Knud Fjordvald
Max Hansen
Mike Intgroen
Poul Erik Buch

H. V. Jensen

Hans Larsen

Kai Hansen

Kurt Pedersen
Mogens Hansen
Olav Odgaard

Palle Mgller Nielsen
Per F. Henriksen
Per Jessen-Klixbdill

Michel Storm
Ole Disterhoft

Emilija StaiSitnaité

Bo Jaegerstrom

Silkeborg OK
Nordvest OK
OK FROS
Viborg OK
OK Melfar
OK FROS

2225 meter
Randers OK
Faaborg OK
Fyns PI
Nordvest OK
OKH.T.F.
Silkeborg OK
FSK Orientering
Silkeborg OK
OK Djurs
KOvz

OK GORM

2225 meter

Odense OK

Faaborg OK

OK Djurs

RioK

OK Skeermen Hareskov
Odense OK

Odense OK

OKH.T.F.

OK Pan

3550 meter
TSV Neustadt in Holstein
SV Schleswig

3500 meter
Azuolas

1775 meter
Elfsborg SOK

MeOS 2025-07-02 16:42:58, H65-74, (4/4)

1428570
8008531
1419951
8535843
1413398
1419950

Start
7007777
8203302
1402403
2049950
2136646
8008528
407734
8670224
434062
8654993
8631599

Start
8664212
421561
1428569
1419948
504434
8637577
302067
1401730
9102272

Start
8260411
1500817

Start
8003287

Start
2156773



