

Bane 1		4425 meter	Start
–	Bjørn Jægerstrom	IK Uven	1950011
D/H17-		3550 meter	Start
–	Claudia Nissen	OK Esbjerg	1428567
D/H17-85		3550 meter	Start
–	Kristoffer Kjær	OK H.T.F.	1428566
D10		1775 meter	Start
–	Johanne Volmar Skovsgaard	OK Melfar	1417294
–	Merete Volmar Skovsgaard	OK Melfar	1417316
D11-12		2300 meter	Start
–	Betina Bernholm Müller	OK Syd	1414361
–	Elisa Ciba	Lübecker Turnerschaft	2065058
–	Juliane Volmar Skovsgaard	OK Melfar	1417291
D21		3925 meter	Start
–	Amanda Falck Weber	THOK	8143239
–	Anja Toft Mikkelsen	Søllerød OK	1395510
–	Cecilie F. Klysner	FIF Hillerød	8310906
–	Hedvig Valbjørn Gydesen	OK Melfar	8089699
–	Iben Valery	THOK	8033385
–	Sara Schramm Wind	Kolding OK	8636968
D35-44		3500 meter	Start
–	Jenni Volmar Skovsgaard	OK Melfar	1395521
–	Louise Falster-Sørensen	OK Syd	2163751
–	Marika Ciba	Lübecker Turnerschaft	820520
D45-54		2975 meter	Start
–	Helle Schramm Pedersen	Kolding OK	8196920
–	Irene K. Mikkelsen	Horsens OK	8040605
–	Pernille Buch	OK GORM	8002204
D55-64		2575 meter	Start
–	Anke Schmiedeberg	SV Turbine Neubrandenburg	7208677
–	Anne Grethe Eriksen	OK FROS	7211580
–	Anne Mette Abplanalp	Kolding OK	8251061
–	Britta Ank Pedersen	Horsens OK	1407789
–	Dresel Barbara	SC Klecken	8649284
–	Hanne Staugaard	Kolding OK	8071164
–	Helle Pedersen	OK Snab	2290968
–	Helle Schou	OK Snab	758303
–	Lene Stick Nielsen	Viborg OK	434047
–	Lucia Aagaard	Herning OK	8491017
–	Mona Christiansen	OK Syd	1116240
–	Susan Houmark Stub	PI-København	8681903
–	Susanne Loft Thyssen	Horsens OK	8280870
–	Tove E Juhl	OK H.T.F.	8631621

D65-74		2225 meter	Start
–	Birgit Haakan Jensen	FIF Hillerød	444540
–	Birgitte Bach	Viborg OK	8535825
–	Birgitte Erskov Halland	OK ØST Birkerød	1413373
–	Grethe Anæus	Viborg OK	8524546
–	Hanne Hyldelund	OK H.T.F.	1410793
–	Lene Hansen	Herlufsholm OK	1308010
–	Lilli Hansen	OK GORM	7777224
–	Lone Dybdal	1900 Orientering	216755
–	Mette Filskov	OK Sorø	8658641
–	Monica Roeling	KOVZ	8654989
–	Pia Gade	Viborg OK	8310953
–	Pia Grønbjerg Hansen	OK GORM	7777104
D75		2225 meter	Start
–	Anette Hansen	OK Esbjerg	1402410
–	Ann Dorrit Hansen	OK Djurs	434059
–	Else Hass	OK Pan	7202758
–	Inger Marie Haahr	OK H.T.F.	1401729
–	Lena Hansen	Herlufsholm OK	1410588
–	Lise Kolte	FSK Orientering	407733
–	Vibeke Vogelius	Silkeborg OK	8670222
D80		2225 meter	Start
–	Inger Jensen	FSK Orientering	8009130
–	Jane Thode Jensen	Nordvest OK	2049951
–	Lisbeth Jensen	Ballerup OK	666407
–	Ruth Hansen	OK Skærmens Hareskov	355594
–	Aase Thyssen	Horsens OK	1013306
H10		1775 meter	Start
–	Jona Wester	Hamburg OL	660099
–	Storm Mejdahl Lind	OK FROS	7211550
–	Thor Mejdahl Lind	OK FROS	7211575
H13-16		3550 meter	Start
–	Benjamin Birk Nielsen	Aalborg OK	8306609
–	Hanno Ciba	Lübecker Turnerschaft	820520
–	Jonas Klærke Mikkelsen	Horsens OK	8460299
H17-20		3925 meter	Start
–	Noah Klogborg	OK H.T.F.	8667867
H21		4425 meter	Start
–	Allan Thesbjerg	Horsens OK	8661585
–	Andreas Toft Mikkelsen	Søllerød OK	8620865
–	Christian Ramus	OK FROS	7211578
–	Erik Hedver Thesbjerg	Horsens OK	889647
–	Frederik Erskov Krogh	OK ØST Birkerød	8524556
–	Jonas Dresel	SC Klecken	8088919
–	Jonathan Ramus	OK FROS	7211579
–	Malthe Johannsen	OK Syd	1414360
–	Marko Birk Nielsen	Aalborg OK	9182736
–	Nicolai Wind	Kolding OK	8635899
–	Nikolaj Bjørn	THOK	8618944

–	Patrick Dresel	SC Klecken	8000785
–	Tobias S. Bengtsen	OK GORM	2153457
–	Viktoras Staisiunas	Azuolas	8009709
H35-44		3925 meter	Start
–	Christian Volmar Skovsgaard	OK Melfar	1395524
–	Jesper Fenger-Grøn	OK Snab	8089684
–	Morten Fredh	OK Moss	681897
–	Robert Fredriksen	Notodden OL	8280972
H45-54		3500 meter	Start
–	Bjarne Johannsen	OK Syd	1414359
–	Bo Birk Nielsen	Aalborg OK	9101009
–	Carsten Thyssen	Horsens OK	8021269
–	Christian Ravn Christiansen	OK Syd	1070646
–	Finn Damgaard	Kolding OK	8070373
–	Henning Düsterhöft	SV Schleswig	780906
–	Jimmi Olsen	Viborg OK	8512045
–	Mads Mikkelsen	Horsens OK	8010370
–	Michael W. Nielsen	OK Syd	1414366
–	Poul Erik Kjær	OK H.T.F.	2213984
–	Sebastian Barczok	TSV Neustadt in Holstein	8264778
–	Tim Schröder	Hamburg OL	8217000
H55-64		2975 meter	Start
–	Carsten Djursaa	Odense OK	8620760
–	Carsten Lind	OK FROS	8143226
–	Christen K. Laursen	Kolding OK	8130666
–	Henning Schou	OK Snab	7583220
–	Jens Bentsen	OK ØST Birkerød	8009124
–	Lars Nissen	OK Esbjerg	1428568
–	Nils Schmiedeberg	SV Turbine Neubrandenburg	501914
–	Nilsen Espen Fyhn	Stavanger OK	8657105
–	Per Eg Pedersen	Kolding OK	8290765
–	Thomas Petersson	NAIS Orienteringsklubb	28798
–	Thomas Østergaard	OK ØST Birkerød	8635887
–	Villy Møller Hansen	OK Esbjerg	1402409
H65-74		2575 meter	Start
–	Bent Aakjær	Odense OK	8012362
–	Bjarne Skram	FIF Hillerød	444539
–	Bruno Stub	PI-København	8626199
–	Christian Christiansen	OK Syd	1021232
–	Dresel Uwe	SC Klecken	8649286
–	Erik Warncke	Horsens OK	7209489
–	Frede Scheye	Herlufsholm OK	7508016
–	Helmuth Hansen	Herlufsholm OK	202098
–	Jørgen Jørgensen	Silkeborg OK	8212021
–	Kaj Kaspersen	Herning OK	8508383
–	Keld Gade	Viborg OK	8310929
–	Lars T. Munch	OK Snab	8030158
–	Mandus Andresen	OK H.T.F.	8631606
–	Matthias Dittmers	Hamburg OL	8333999
–	Ole Gadsbølle	OK Esbjerg	8111653
–	Palle Wind	Kolding OK	8524525

–	Poul Egander Grøn	Silkeborg OK	1428570
–	Steffen Alm	Nordvest OK	8008531
–	Sven Madsen	OK FROS	1419951
–	Svend Erik Skovsgaard	Viborg OK	8535843
–	Terkel Gydesen	OK Melfar	1413398
–	Torben Hansen	OK FROS	1419950

H75

		2225 meter	Start
–	Carl Malling	Randers OK	7007777
–	Erik Ljungdahl	Faaborg OK	8203302
–	Hans Aage Hvalsøe Hansen	Fyns PI	1402403
–	Hermann P. Jensen	Nordvest OK	2049950
–	Jens Jørgen Kramer	OK H.T.F.	2136646
–	Jørgen Münster-Swendsen	Silkeborg OK	8008528
–	Karl Aage Hald	FSK Orientering	407734
–	Knud Fjordvald	Silkeborg OK	8670224
–	Max Hansen	OK Djurs	434062
–	Mike Intgroen	KOVZ	8654993
–	Poul Erik Buch	OK GORM	8631599

H80

		2225 meter	Start
–	H. V. Jensen	Odense OK	8664212
–	Hans Larsen	Faaborg OK	421561
–	Kai Hansen	OK Djurs	1428569
–	Kurt Pedersen	RioK	1419948
–	Mogens Hansen	OK Skærmøen Hareskov	504434
–	Olav Odgaard	Odense OK	8637577
–	Palle Møller Nielsen	Odense OK	302067
–	Per F. Henriksen	OK H.T.F.	1401730
–	Per Jessen-Klixbüll	OK Pan	9102272

H13-14

		3550 meter	Start
–	Michel Storm	TSV Neustadt in Holstein	8260411
–	Ole Düsterhöft	SV Schleswig	1500817

D17-20

		3500 meter	Start
–	Emilija Staišiūnaitė	Azuolas	8003287

Begynder

		1775 meter	Start
–	Bo Jægerstrom	Elfsborg SOK	2156773